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Nr. matricol 

 

Evaluarea cunoştinţelor 
fundamentale şi de specialitate 

 

Prezentarea şi susţinerea 
lucrării de licenţă 

 

Media 

 

Observaţii 

 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

2410 

 

6.66 

 

5 

 

9.33 

 

5 

 

8.00 

 

 

 

2299 

 

7.33 

 

5 

 

8.33 

 

5 

 

7.83 

 

 

 

2300 

 

7.00 

 

5 

 

9.00 

 

5 

 

8.00 

 

 

 

2411/1208 

 

7.33 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

8.67 

 

 

 

2303 

 

7.00 

 

5 

 

9.33 

 

5 

 

8.17 

 

 

 

2305 

 

1.00 

 

5 

 

6.33 

 

5 

 

RESPINS 

 

 

 

2306 

 

7.33 

 

5 

 

8.33 

 

5 

 

7.83 

 

 

 

2307 

 

7.66 

 

5 

 

9.00 

 

5 

 

8.33 

 

 

 

2311 

 

6.00 

 

5 

 

7.00 

 

5 

 

6.50 

 

 

 
 

  

              

 

     

 



 

 

 

        

 

Nr. matricol 

 

Evaluarea cunoştinţelor 
fundamentale şi de specialitate 

 

Prezentarea şi susţinerea 
lucrării de licenţă 

 

Media 

 

Observaţii 

 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

2312 

 

8.66 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

9.33 

 

 

 

2313 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

2414/1215 

 

8.00 

 

5 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

8.83 

 

 

 

2315 

 

6.00 

 

5 

 

7.66 

 

5 

 

6.83 

 

 

 

2316 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

9.83 

 

 

 

2318 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

9.83 

 

 

 

2498/1216 

 

7.00 

 

5 

 

8.33 

 

5 

 

7.67 

 

 

 

2319 

 

8.00 

 

5 

 

8.00 

 

5 

 

8.00 

 

 

 

2320 

 

7.66 

 

5 

 

9.33 

 

5 

 

8.50 

 

 

 

2325 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

9.83 

 

 

 

2327 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

2330 

 

6.66 

 

5 

 

9.00 

 

5 

 

7.83 

 

 

 

2331 

 

6.66 

 

5 

 

8.00 

 

5 

 

7.33 

 

 

 

2332 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

9.66 

 

 

 

2415/1225 

 

7.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

8.50 

 

 

 
 

  

        

 

     

 



 

 

 

        

 

Nr. matricol 

 

Evaluarea cunoştinţelor 
fundamentale şi de specialitate 

 

Prezentarea şi susţinerea 
lucrării de licenţă 

 

Media 

 

Observaţii 

 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

2336 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

2339 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

9.83 

 

 

 

2340 

 

7.33 

 

5 

 

8.33 

 

5 

 

7.83 

 

 

 

2341 

 

8.00 

 

5 

 

9.00 

 

5 

 

8.50 

 

 

 

2418 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

9.83 

 

 

 

2420 

 

8.66 

 

5 

 

9.66 

 

5 

 

9.16 

 

 

 

2344 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

2346 

 

9.00 

 

5 

 

9.00 

 

5 

 

9.00 

 

 

 

2423 

 

6.33 

 

5 

 

8.66 

 

5 

 

7.50 

 

 

 

2348 

 

6.33 

 

5 

 

7.66 

 

5 

 

7.00 

 

 

 

2424/1250 

 

7.66 

 

5 

 

9.00 

 

5 

 

8.33 

 

 

 

2349 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 

 

5 

 

10.00 
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